

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

MASSACUSHETTS



ENGINEERING 508.979.1550 BY KH

	By:
Rosthan Braden	7. X
vising Civil Engineer ' Print Name (P	Supeh
tephanie Crampton Robert Care	37+5
PAID: 50 Check Number: COSh	
Permit / Inspection fee of \$150.00 must accompany this application for driveway work. Permit / Inspection fee of \$50.00 must accompany this application for sidewalk only work. Special Requirements: Contractor to call 24 hrs. in advance for pre-inspection (prior to pouring). If curbing is removed, it must be returned in whole pieces within 24 hrs. to the DPI City Yard on Liberty St. (Between Parker St & Durfee St) accompanied with original curbing receipt.	Permit Permit Specia
Dernus Lourges Signature	
/	Depar
Signature	Engin
Rejected	
Building Department: Approved (New Build) Approved-Bldg Permit#	Buildi
C' Signature	
Traffic Commission: Approved Rejected Date 2/15/23	Traffi
Bonded Contractor: PA Landers Tel:	Bonde
comments: City project on Clifford Street, City contractor will widen the existing 14-4+ wide concrete driveway open to 18-ft. New apron will have 4.5ft granite transition stone installed	exis exis
ibbon	
Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Full Width	
Dimensio	Japic
Plot 110 Lot 495 intended in accordance with the city's latest construction standards and specifications and adhermances of the City of New Bedford.	be cor
above hereby request permission to construct a: driveway /	The a
Owner Address: 187 Metcalf St. New Bedferd MA 02745 Street City State Zip Code Permit not pulled by owner, pulled with permission slip	
• •	Prop
Permit Number: 11837 Date: 09 11 30-35	Pern
Expiration Date: 02 17 2024	

MISCELLANEOUS PAYMENT RECPT#: 4297707 City of New Bedford Office of the Treasurer 133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740

TIME: 14:40:50 DEPT: DATE: 02/17/23 CLERK: a450mmb CUSTOMER#: 0

COMMENT:

50.00 CHG: OPIDRV OPI DRIVEWAY PE

50.00 REVENUE; 1 03406000 454010 DPI - Driveway-Sidewalk Permit PERMIT 11837 CASH; TWO5 101009

50.00 101009 WEB5537

50.00 AMOUNT PAID:

PAID BY: ROBERT CARR PAYMENT METH; CASH

REFERENCE;

50.00 AMT TENDERED: AMT APPLIED; CHANGE;

Driveway Review

Address: 159 Shaw Street

City Layout 10-ft sidewalk layout

Owner: Robert Carr

Property: Plot 110 Lot 495

Notes: City project on Clifford Street. City contractor will widen the existing 14-ft wide concre

driveway apron to 18-ft. New apron will have 4.5-ft granite transition stones installed.

